
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

92 

12 

18 

77 

44 

46 

7 

36 

20 

33 

3 

28 

48 

15 

57 

19 

22 

29 

41 

16 

31 

53 

21 

Name 

Rossi MOOR 

Martin VINCZE 

Noa CUYPERS 

Loris VENEMAN 

Tibor VARGA 

Matteo MASILI 

Rocco SESSLER 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

David SIDOROV 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Kevin FARKAS 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Julius COENEN 

Kilian HOLZER 

Rio OLOFSEN 

Sviatoslav PYLYPENKO 

Filip NOVOTNÝ 

Loris DEKKERS 

Michal PROKEŠ 

Delano GREVEN 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Laszlo LORINC 

Nat 

HUN 

HUN 

BEL 

NED 

HUN 

ITA 

GER 

NED 

GER 

UKR 

GER 

HUN 

SWI 

GER 

AUT 

NED 

UKR 

CZE 

BEL 

CZE 

NED 

SWI 

HUN 

FMN 

MAMS 

MAMS 

FMB 

KNMV 

MAMS 

FMI 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMU 

DMSB 

MAMS 

FMS 

DMSB 

AMF 

KNMV 

FMU 

ACCR 

FMB 

ACCR 

KNMV 

FMS 

MAMS 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

16 

16 

17 

14 

14 

15 

14 

16 

16 

17 

15 

15 

17 

15 

17 

16 

16 

12 

17 

16 

17 

16 

17 

Best Tm 

1:36.128 

1:36.159 

1:36.283 

1:36.293 

1:36.558 

1:36.592 

1:36.736 

1:36.809 

1:37.235 

1:37.280 

1:37.363 

1:37.433 

1:37.496 

1:37.662 

1:37.697 

1:37.846 

1:37.859 

1:38.051 

1:38.197 

1:38.353 

1:38.469 

1:39.616 

1:39.894 

Diff 

0.031 

0.155 

0.165 

0.430 

0.464 

0.608 

0.681 

1.107 

1.152 

1.235 

1.305 

1.368 

1.534 

1.569 

1.718 

1.731 

1.923 

2.069 

2.225 

2.341 

3.488 

3.766 

Gap 

0.031 

0.124 

0.010 

0.265 

0.034 

0.144 

0.073 

0.426 

0.045 

0.083 

0.070 

0.063 

0.166 

0.035 

0.149 

0.013 

0.192 

0.146 

0.156 

0.116 

1.147 

0.278 

In Lap 

4 

4 

16 

10 

14 

6 

11 

13 

13 

14 

4 

12 

7 

6 

17 

2 

13 

10 

9 

6 

17 

15 

17 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.05.2022 17:38:33 

Chief Timekeeper Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the Course Ottmar BANGE DEU 

Race Director Carlos PRATOLA ARG 

Chairman Steward Robert ZIKOVIC CRO 
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Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 17:00:00 
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Pos 

Not classified (107% = 1:42.856) 

No. 

95 

Name 

Maxime SCHMID 

Nat 

SWI 

FMN 

FMS 

Motorrad 

KTM 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 

Sorted on best lap time
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